
HM Ringtennis 2018

MIXED

Mixed MF14
1. Katrin Meyer/ Till Schulteß SKG
2. Henrike Jansen/ Carl Seelisch TGGK
3. Maren Reinhard/ Hubert Lögl SKG
4. Sarah Engelken/ Hannes Bertelsmann TGGK
5. Vivien Kühnel/ Hannes Lögl SKG
6. Mayra Zacharias/ Jonathan Sinn SKG
7. Joana Stegert/ Noah Nagl SKG
7. 0 09. 0 0

Mixed MF18
1. Rike Stegert/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
2. Leonie Haas/ Jan Langner SKG
3. Sophie Frunzi/ Joshua Dömel TVD
4. Margaretha Wehrwein/ Anton Lögl SKG
5. Paula Mettendorf/ Timo Daum SKG
3. 0 0
3. 0 0
Mixed MF (Meisterklasse)
1. Pauline Sauck/ Felix Schulteß SKG
2. Sabrina Banger/ Simon Sauck SKG
3. 0 0
Mixed MF30
1. Katrin Höfelmayr/ Thomas Tregel SKG2. 0 0

Mixed MF40
1. Silke Boder-Keck/ Walter Amon SKG
2. Silke Reinhardt/ Kai Schulteß SKG
3. Sabine Jansen/ Wolfhard Breiksch TGGK
4. Petra Müller/ Matthias John-Tschoeppe SKG

Mixed MF50
1. Nicola Elsner/ Ulrich Bick TGGK
2. Helga Pauly / Steffen Wink TVD
4. 0 0
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DOPPEL international

Doppel FF14_int
1. Katrin Meyer/ Maren Reinhardt SKG
2. Henrike Jansen/ Sarah Engelken TGGK
3. Vivien Kühnel/Anna Geßner SKG
4. Nelia Nintzel/ Maja Hermann SKG
5. 0 0
6. 0 0

Doppel MM14_int
1. Vincent Grunenberg/ Malte Jansen TGGK
2. Till Schulteß/ Hubert Lögl SKG
3. Hannes Bertelsmann/ Carl Seelisch TGGK
4. Daniel Jeddi Gonzales/ Bennet Marx TGGK
5. Jannek Breiksch/ Amon Steinert TGGK
6. Jan Auerbach/ Tom Auerbach TGGK
7. Linus Kuhn/ Jonathan Sinn SKG
8. Hannes Lögl/ Noah Nagl SKG

Doppel FF18_int
1. Leonie Haas/ Rike Stegert SKG
2. Margaretha Wehrwein/ Paula Mettendorf SKG
3. Sophie Frunzi/ Anna Müller TVD
4. 0 0

Doppel MM18_int
1. Oliver Elsner/ Jonas Kruse TGGK
2. Sven Reichenberg/ Jan Langner SKG
3. Anton Lögl/ Timo Daum SKG4. 0 0

Doppel FF_int
1. Sabrina Banger/ Pauline Sauck SKG
2. 0 0
Doppel MM_int
1. Thomas Tregel/ Simon Sauck SKG
2. Felix Schulteß/ Christoph Merkel SKG
3. Ulrich Bick/ Patrick Leidner TGGK
4. 0 0
5. 0 0
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EINZEL

Einzel F14
1. Henrike Jansen TGGK
2. Katrin Meyer SKG
3. Maren Reinhardt SKG
4. Vivien Kühnel SKG
5. Sarah Engelken TGGK
6. Nelia Nintzel SKG
7. Mayra Zacharias SKG
7. Maja Hermann SKG
7. 0 0
Einzel M14
1. Vincent Grunenberg TGGK
2. Till Schulteß SKG
3. Carl Seelisch TGGK
4. Hubert Lögl SKG
5. Hannes Bertelsmann TGGK
6. Malte Jansen TGGK
7. Jannek Breitsch TGGK
7. Hannes Lögl SKG
9. 0 0

Einzel F18
1. Rike Stegert SKG
2. Sophie Frunzi TVD
3. Leonie Haas SKG
3. Sophia Keck SKG
5. Margaretha Wehrwein SKG

Einzel M18
1. Oliver Elsner TGGK
2. Jonas Kruse TGGK
3. Jan Langner SKG
4. Joshua Dömel TVD
5. Samuel Jansen TGGK
6. Anton Lögl SKG7. 0 0
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Einzel F 19/29
1. Pauline Sauck SKG
2. Sabrina Banger SKG
3. 0 0
Einzel M 19-29
1. Christoph Merkel SKG
4. 0 0
5. 0 0
Einzel M
1. Hendrik Freitag TGGK
2. Felix Schulteß SKG
3. Simon Sauck SKG

Einzel F30
1. 0 0

Einzel M30
1. Tobias Höfelmayr SKG
2. Thomas Tregel SKG
3. Walter Amon SKG
4. Bo Nintzel SKG
5. Patrick Leidner TGGK
4. 0 0

Einzel F40
1. Silke Boder-Keck SKG
2. Nicola Elsner TGGK
3. Helga Pauly TVD
4. Sabine Jansen TGGK
5. Petra Müller SKG

Einzel M40
1. Wolfhardt Breiksch TGGK
2. Matthias John-Tschoeppe SKG
3. Markus Kühn SKG
4. 0 0
5. 0 0
4. 0 0
Einzel M50
1. Kai Schulteß SKG
2. Erhard Renninger SKG
3. Ulrich Bick TGGK
4. Steffen Wink TVD
5. Stefan Lögl SKG
6. Martin Karbe TVD
7. Marcus Stegert SKG
4. 0 0
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Doppel FF14
1. Katrin Meyer/ Maren Reinhardt SKG
2. Henrike Jansen/ Sarah Engelken TGGK
3. Vivien Kühnel/ Anna Geßner SKG
4. Maja Hermann/ Nelia Nintzel SKG
5. Mayra Zacharias/ Joana Stegert SKG

Doppel MM14
1. Till Schulteß/  Hubert Lögl SKG
2. Hannes Bertelsmann/ Carl Seelisch TGGK
3. Daniel Jeddi Gonzalez/ Bennet Marx TGGK
4. Vincent Grunenberg/ Malte Jansen TGGK
5. Amon Steinert/ Jannek Breiksch TGGK
6. Noah Nagl/ Tim Hofmann SKG
7. Jonathan Sinn/ Linus Kuhn SKG
7. Jan Auerbach/ Tom Auerbach TGGK
10. 0 0
Doppel FF18
1. Leonie Haas/ Rike Stegert SKG
2. Sophia Keck/ Margaretha Wehrwein SKG
3. Sophie Frunzi/ Anna Müller TVD
4. 0 0
Doppel MM18
1. Jonas Kruse/ Oliver Elsner TGGK
2. Jan Langner/ Anton Lögl SKG3. 0 04. 0 0
Doppel FF (Meisterklasse)
1. Pauline Sauck/ Sabrina Banger SKG

Doppel MM (Meisterklasse)
1. Simon Sauck/ Felix Schulteß SKG
2. Thomas Tregel/ Christoph Merkel SKG
3. 0 0
Doppel FF30
1. Katrin Höfelmayr/ Silke Boder-Keck SKG
2. 0 0
Doppel MM30
1. Tobias Höfelmayr/ Walter Amon SKG
2. Bo Nintzel/ Marcus Stegert SKG

Doppel FF40
1. Nicola Elsner/ Sabine Jansen TGGK

Doppel MM40
1. Kai Schulteß/ Erhard Renninger SKG
2. Ulrich Bick/ Hans-Joachim Leidner TGGK
3. Steffen Wink/ Martin Karbe TVD
4. Stefan Lögl/ Stefan Keck SKG
5. Markus Kühn/ Matthias John-Tschoeppe SKG


